Teilnehmer

Alexander, Leni Amerie
GER

Beckmann, Marlen
GER

Behrens, Carlotta Sophie
GER

Blau, Charlotte
GER

Buhmann, Anneke
GER

Burger, Lina
GER

Boker, Henrike
GER

Chardon, Ella
GER

Daberkow, Jessica
GER

Dau, Louisa
GER

Dreyer, Ida

Dreyer, Leni

Dreyer, Viola
GER

Dahrkopp, Emma Jolien

Ebeling, Laura

Ehwald, Sophia Magdalena
GER

Eller, Emilia

Ender, Lina
GER

Eschrich, Lisa
GER

Femerling, Lisa

Ubungsturnier
Teilnehmerubersicht

Pferde

46

52

52

89

58

73

74

13

13

112
113

110

26

76

26

120

89

90

91

55

Barbelchen

Wellenbergs Winzer

Barbie

Barbie

Diamond Dagoberth

Héllbergs Bandit

Dilligaf

Wellenbergs Winzer

Karla Kolumna 13

Findus 214

Milly

Milly

Feodora 119

Girano 7

Stella

Sunny

Next Golden Dancer

Sunny

Sissy

Héllbergs Bandit

Zheus

Turnina's Rainbow

Bandit

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1

3:1,4:1,5:1

3:1,5:1,2:1

3:1,5:1,2:1

177



Teilnehmer

Fendel, Jelle Adelina
GER

Fenn, Vivien
GER

Fentner, Line
GER

Friedel, Tyra-May
GER

Funk, Leoni Melina
GER

Giese, Emily
GER

Giordanengo, Lene

Greiner, Mariella
GER

Groth, Lena Marie
GER

GrUner, Amelie
GER

Goltzer, Theresa
GER

Gotze, Luisa
GER

Haase, Felix

Haase, Maximilian
GER

Hagemann, Hanna
GER

Hausmann, Katharina Leonie

GER

Heine, Mila Amari
GER

Helbing, Zoe
GER
Hermes, Philine

GER

Heydenreich, Lilli

Heydenreich, Malia

Hinrichsen, Chiara
GER

Pferde

32

42

97

70
71

85

17

81

118

67

119
120

47

77

31

24
25

39

41

96

37

56

55

93

Kea L

Darcey 3

Firstable

Bosse 20

Bumblebee

My Lady PS

Saskia

Lady Phoenix

Rosentals Amazing
Grace

Fritz 738

Rich and Honor

Sissy

Daikiki 3

Frederik Andersen

Yva of Baltic Sea

Quiana

Curly von Elisenruh

Avicii 23

Milky Way 119

Grandy 58

Reitland's Heart of an
Angel

Tanay

Ben

Bandit

Poker's Pocahontas

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1

3:1,4:1

6:1,7:1,5:1

217



Teilnehmer

Hinrichsen, Merle Franziska
GER

Hinz, Mila Marie

GER

Hoffmann, Chiara
GER

Holz, Jana
GER

Hoppe, Jandra

Hoppe, Sonja

GER

Johannesson, Paula Taline
Johannmeyer, Inga

GER

Kalski, Karola-Yvonne
GER

Karpouk, Kayla

Kausch, Melina

Kebernik, Lina Isabell

GER

Klinge, Cosima
GER

Klinge, Livia
GER

Kramaczik, Janne

Krapalis, Emma

GER
Krei, Leonie
Krug, Emilie
GER
Kruse, Lara
GER

Kurtze, Hannah
GER

Kapernick, Lynn
GER

Koépcke, Mareike
GER

Liedtke, Jannika
GER

Lima, Isabella
GER

Pferde

93

116

108

103

99

100

86

107

62

48

87

35

79

79

54

91

68

82

40

64

63

20

84

21

Poker's Pocahontas

Midnights Alice im
Wunderland

Rock of Time T

Carry vom Liebhof

Monty

Nelke

El Bonito M

Tyrannia v.d.R.

Rock for Roses

Piave

Winner's Chagall

Casallvana

Mister Perfect

Mister Perfect

Helgi fra Schreder

Turnina's Rainbow

Cocopelly Cord

Django 331

Siggi

Night Life 11

Cosmo 71

Fraulein Dori

Pretty Foxi

Sky

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1

2:1,3:1

3/7



Teilnehmer

Littmann, Nicole
GER

Luth, Celine
GER

Lutz, Jonathan

Lutz, Philippa Johanna

GER

Lénn, Pia Cheyenne
GER

Latt, Sila

Mallee, Annika
GER

Matschinsky, Sanja
GER

Matthiessen, Cara
GER

Mehrens, Kaja
GER

Moos, Torge
GER

Moller, Laureen
GER

Nagrodzka, Julia
GER

Neethen, Lina

Nissen, Lene Fee

Nathe, Marnie
GER

Nutzel, Lotte

Oestreich, Mia

Oetting, Louisa

Petersen, Katja
GER

Pohlmann, Henry
GER

Pohlmann, Nala
GER

Pothmann, Alyssa
GER

Pott, Amelie
GER

Pferde

45

43

72

72

12

92

14

115

86

67

88

120

78

57

53

11

109

18

30

83

23

94

50

Coes

Jolanda PC

Mardi Gras 5

Mardi Gras 5

Stankelben III

Das kleine weil3e Pony

Sisi

Rose for Me

El Bonito M

Fritz 738

Mr. Unexpected

Sissy

Big Boy IV MF

Satiné

Pan Tau

Prinz Eisenherz

Charly Brown

Cloud Mount Chex

Milchschnitte

Orlando 283

Springfever 4

Asterius

Anita

Golden Dancer 32

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1

3:1,4:1

4:1,5:1,7:1

a4/7



Teilnehmer

Pritz, Mia Lotta
GER

Pukallus, Merle
GER

Pukallus, Rieke
GER

Raab, Lara
GER

Raab, Lea
GER

Ricotta, Stella

Roosen, Nora

Rlbe, Luana
GER

Rube, Milena
GER

Salatek, Cecilia Elisa
GER

Sayah, Sylvia
GER

Sayah, Yasmin
GER

Schaeffer, Valentina
GER

Scheib, Sontje
GER

Schilling, Jacqueline
GER

Scholz, Matilda
GER

Schultz, Julia
GER

Schultz, Kirsten
Schulz, Katharina
GER

Schulz, Tamy
GER

Schops, Hannah
GER

Pferde

101
102

33

33

34

56

66

118

117

119

29

28

17

27

116

64

59

106

Proud Chaplin
Bright Flash

Captain Cook

Captain Cook

Grenzhoes My
Challenge

Grenzhoes My
Challenge

Hochdonns Gluckspilz

Ben

Wessel

Rosentals Amazing
Grace

Denrijette

Rich and Honor

Imeria

Technologia

Saskia

Calido

Lilli
Friedrich

Midnights Alice im
Wunderland

Rocco's Ronja

Rocco's Ronja

Night Life 11

Las Vegas

Ballinaboy Princess

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1

2:1,3:1,5:1,7:1

3:1

5/7



Teilnehmer

Sommerfeld, Maila Charlotte

Steenbock, Catharina
GER

Stieh, Emmi Luna
GER

Sundermeier, Svea

Tewes, Julia
GER

Thiemann, Leann
GER

Thom, Brigitte
GER

Tiedemann, Jana
GER

VoR, Marie
GER

Warnecke, Anjetta

Warnecke, Aria Fabienne
GER

Weiland, Sophie
GER

Wiese, Fabienne
GER

Wildfeuer, Janina
GER

Wile, Edda
GER

Wilken, Lara
GER

Winter, Anna
GER

Witt, Lucy
GER

Wolgast, Jasmin
GER

Wrage, Ida
GER

Waulff, Leni Marie
GER

Zeyen, Lilly Sophie

Zietz, Melanie
GER

Pferde

19

98

36

61

51

44
45

38

60

16

15

75

10

69

80

49

65

22

50

105

104

Samantha 171

Dastiano

DMC DelLorean

Charmeur's Checker

Kora

Diabolo

Coes

Clara

Havanna

Dajas Hanna

Hunnenhoek's Toby

Odin

Dyson Deluxe

Hangover 9

Molly

Stella 951

Joke the Dream Dancer

Friedrich

Holsteins Bravour

Prince Henry

Anita

Orfilia

Timm's Carlo

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1

3:1,4:1,5:1

2:1,3:1

2:1,3:1

6/7



Teilnehmer

Zindler, Anike
GER

von Bassewitz, Stephanie
GER

von Bothmer, Luise
GER

von Spiczak, Soraya
GER

Pferde

4

5

37

114

95

Wellenbergs Winzer

Erbse

Tanay

Lady 2416

Carinjo

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,3:1

4:1,5:1

1:1

3:1,5:1

717



